
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

3/3/2024 0348 24000 BLK 
CRENSHAW BLVD

SUSPECT MALE WRG A BLK JACKET, BLUE JEANS, 
AND BLK AND WHITE SHOES.

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

3/3/2024-
3/4/2024

2100-
0800

24000 BLK 
PENNSYLVANIA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

3/6/2024-
3/7/2024

2200-
0500

1700 BLK 261ST ST SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

3/6/2024 1930-
0700

25000 BLK ADAMO 
AVE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

3/7/2024-
3/8/2024

2200-
0845

2300 BLK 241ST ST SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/2/2024-
3/4/2024

0630-
0700

26000 BLK SILVER 
SPUR RD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

3/3/2024 2100-
2140

30000 BLK 
HAWTHORNE BLVD

SUSPECT MALE/30-40 WRG A BLUE "LA" 
BASEBALL HAT, DARK COLORED JACKET, WHITE 
SHIRT, GRY SHORTS AND BLK AND WHITE SHOES.

SHOPLIFTING 3/4/2024 1050 28000 BLK S. 
WESTERN AVE

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

3/4/2024-
3/5/2024

1730-
1730

28000 BLK GUNTER 
RD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (03/03/2024 - 03/09/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VANDALISM - 1, WARRANTS - 2
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BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/6/2024 1338 4800 BLK 
BROWNDEER LN

S1 MALE/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK SUN HAT, 
BLK FACE MASK, SUNGLASSES, BLK GLOVES, 
BLUE LONG SLEEVE SWEATER, AND BLUE 
SWEATPANTS. S2 MALE/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A 
BLK HAT, GLASSES, BLK FACE MASK, BLK LONG 
SLEEVE SWEATER W/ A WHITE PRINT ON THE 
LEFT SIDE OF THE CHEST, AND GRY 
SWEATPANTS. S3 MALE/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A 
BLK HAT, BLUE FACE MASK, GRY LONG SLEEVE 
SWEATER W/ A WHITE "UNDER ARMOUR" PRINT 
ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF CHEST, TAN 
SWEATPANTS, A GRY BACKPACK, AND BLK 
GLOVES W/ WHITE LETTERING ON THE BACK 
SIDE. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY 
FORD EDGE. 

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

3/6/2024-
3/7/2024

1630-
0745

5900 BLK ARMAGA 
SPRINGS RD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 3/7/2024 1840 30000 BLK 
HAWTHORNE BLVD

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

3/6/2024 1500-
1530

5900 BLK ARMAGA 
SPRINGS RD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 3/7/2024 1600 29000 BLK INDIAN 
VALLEY RD

SUSPECT KNOWN

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/9/2024 1826-
2333

30000 BLK RUE 
VALOIS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 1, SHOPLIFTING - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, VIOLATION OF A RESTRAINING ORDER - 1
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

3/6/2024 1409 PENINSULA CTR S1 FB/30/503/160 WRG A RED, WHITE, AND BLK 
FLANNEL JACKET, BLK PANTS, AND WHITE AND 
BLK "NIKE" SHOES. S2 FB/20/503/180/RED HAIR 
WRG A BLK JACKET, GRY PANTS, WHITE "NIKE" 
SHOES, AND APPEARED TO BE PREGNANT. S3 
FB/30/507/200 WRG A BLK AND PURPLE JACKET, 
BLK  LEGGINGS, TALL YELLOW SOCKS, AND 
YELLOW SHOES. ALL THREE SUSPS HAD BLK 
PURSES AND LONG ACRYLIC FINGERNAILS. SUSPS 
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A NEWER MODEL 
GRY DODGE DURANGO W/ DARK TINTED 
WINDOWS AND AN AZ LICENSE PLATE.

ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/6/2024 1530-
1900

BRANDING IRON LN SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT 
CARJACKING

3/7/2024 1800 PENINSULA CTR S1 MB/25/504/140. S2 MB/35/510/150.

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

3/8/2024 0800-
1130

900 BLK SILVER 
SPUR RD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/8/2024 1955-
2000

PONDEROSA LN SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

3/3/2024 0700-
1615

900 BLK W. 1ST ST SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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