

# LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (03/03/2024 - 03/09/2024)



## LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC	
BURGLARY	3/3/2024	0348	24000 BLK	SUSPECT MALE WRG A BLK JACKET, BLUE JEANS,	
(BUSINESS)			CRENSHAW BLVD	AND BLK AND WHITE SHOES.	
GRAND THEFT	3/3/2024-	2100-	24000 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(AUTO)	3/4/2024	0800	PENNSYLVANIA		
GRAND THEFT	3/6/2024-	2200-	1700 BLK 261ST ST	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(AUTO)	3/7/2024	0500			
GRAND THEFT	3/6/2024	1930-	25000 BLK ADAMO	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(AUTO)		0700	AVE		
ATTEMPT	3/7/2024-	2200-	2300 BLK 241ST ST	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
GRAND THEFT	3/8/2024	0845			
(AUTO)					
TOTAL ARRESTS:	TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VANDALISM - 1, WARRANTS - 2				

#### RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	3/2/2024-	0630-	26000 BLK SILVER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)	3/4/2024	0700	SPUR RD	
BURGLARY	3/3/2024	2100-	30000 BLK	SUSPECT MALE/30-40 WRG A BLUE "LA"
(BUSINESS)		2140	HAWTHORNE BLVD	BASEBALL HAT, DARK COLORED JACKET, WHITE
				SHIRT, GRY SHORTS AND BLK AND WHITE SHOES.
SHOPLIFTING	3/4/2024	1050	28000 BLK S.	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
			WESTERN AVE	
PETTY THEFT	3/4/2024-	1730-	28000 BLK GUNTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(UNLOCKED	3/5/2024	1730	RD	
VEHICLE)				

BURGLARY	3/6/2024	1338	4800 BLK	S1 MALE/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK SUN HAT,
(RESIDENTIAL)			BROWNDEER LN	BLK FACE MASK, SUNGLASSES, BLK GLOVES,
				BLUE LONG SLEEVE SWEATER, AND BLUE
				SWEATPANTS. S2 MALE/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A
				BLK HAT, GLASSES, BLK FACE MASK, BLK LONG
				SLEEVE SWEATER W/ A WHITE PRINT ON THE
				LEFT SIDE OF THE CHEST, AND GRY
				SWEATPANTS. S3 MALE/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A
				BLK HAT, BLUE FACE MASK, GRY LONG SLEEVE
				SWEATER W/ A WHITE "UNDER ARMOUR" PRINT
				ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF CHEST, TAN
				SWEATPANTS, A GRY BACKPACK, AND BLK
				GLOVES W/ WHITE LETTERING ON THE BACK
				SIDE. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY
				FORD EDGE.
BURGLARY	3/6/2024-	1630-	5900 BLK ARMAGA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)	3/7/2024	0745	SPRINGS RD	
ASSAULT	3/7/2024	1840	30000 BLK	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
			HAWTHORNE BLVD	
BURGLARY	3/6/2024	1500-	5900 BLK ARMAGA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)		1530	SPRINGS RD	
ASSAULT	3/7/2024	1600	29000 BLK INDIAN	SUSPECT KNOWN
			VALLEY RD	
BURGLARY	3/9/2024	1826-	30000 BLK RUE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)		2333	VALOIS	
TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT	- 1, DOMESTIC VIOLEN	CE - 1, RECE	IVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 1, SHOP	LIFTING - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, VIOLATION OF A RESTRAINING ORDER - 1

## **ROLLING HILLS:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME				
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME			

#### **ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	3/6/2024	1409	PENINSULA CTR	S1 FB/30/503/160 WRG A RED, WHITE, AND BLK
(BUSINESS)				FLANNEL JACKET, BLK PANTS, AND WHITE AND
				BLK "NIKE" SHOES. S2 FB/20/503/180/RED HAIR
				WRG A BLK JACKET, GRY PANTS, WHITE "NIKE"
				SHOES, AND APPEARED TO BE PREGNANT. S3
				FB/30/507/200 WRG A BLK AND PURPLE JACKET
				BLK LEGGINGS, TALL YELLOW SOCKS, AND
				YELLOW SHOES. ALL THREE SUSPS HAD BLK
				PURSES AND LONG ACRYLIC FINGERNAILS. SUSP
				WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A NEWER MODEL
				GRY DODGE DURANGO W/ DARK TINTED
				WINDOWS AND AN AZ LICENSE PLATE.
ATTEMPT	3/6/2024	1530-	BRANDING IRON LN	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY		1900		
(RESIDENTIAL)				
ATTEMPT	3/7/2024	1800	PENINSULA CTR	S1 MB/25/504/140. S2 MB/35/510/150.
CARJACKING				
BURGLARY	3/8/2024	0800-	900 BLK SILVER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(BUSINESS)		1130	SPUR RD	
BURGLARY	3/8/2024	1955-	PONDEROSA LN	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)		2000		
TOTAL ARRESTS:	VEHICLE VIOL	ATIONS	- 1, WARRANTS - 1	

## SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT	3/3/2024	0700-	900 BLK W. 1ST ST	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT		1615		
(AUTO)				
NO ARRESTS DUR	ING THIS TIME			

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME				
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME				

\*\*Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.